
 

 
 

Your 2016 Pension Payment Schedule 
To help you plan for the coming year, we are providing the pension payment schedule for 2016. Please 
keep this information handy so you know when your monthly pension payment is being sent to your bank 
or financial institution via electronic funds transfer (EFT). 

We ask that you provide us with your e-mail address so we can notify you by e-mail each month on the date 
your check is electronically delivered to your bank or financial institution. This will be the only way you will be 
notified of your pension deposit dates. Providing us your e-mail address is easy! Go to BenefitsConnection at 
www.verizon.com/benefitsconnection. Then, click on My Profile > Update Email and enter your current 
e-mail. 
 
 

2016 Pension Schedule: Keep this Information Handy! 

Month EFT Date 

JANUARY Monday, January 4 

FEBRUARY Monday, February 1 

MARCH Tuesday, March 1 

APRIL Friday, April 1 

MAY Friday, April 29 

JUNE Wednesday, June 1 

JULY Friday, July 1 

AUGUST Monday, August 1 

SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 1 

OCTOBER Friday, September 30 

NOVEMBER Tuesday, November 1 

DECEMBER Thursday, December 1 
 

Important: Pension EFT Date Will Not Be Provided by the Verizon Benefits Center 

We receive thousands of inquiries each month about pension payment dates, and that prevents retirees 
with more complex issues and other types of benefits questions from reaching a representative to receive 
the help they need. We appreciate your cooperation in using the payment schedule, and not calling the 
Verizon Benefits Center, to find out when your pension is being sent to your bank or financial institution.  

The date in the schedule is the date the deposit reaches your bank or financial institution. It may 
take up to 24 hours for the funds to be deposited into your individual account. 



 

Need more information? Review your current or historical pension payment information on the Benefit 
Payments Online website at www.wellsfargo.com/verizonbpo. 
 
 
 
Moving? 
 
Don’t forget to update your address with the Verizon Benefits Center. You can change your information 
online. Just log on to BenefitsConnection and go to My Profile > Update Address Information to change 
your address. You can also call the Verizon Benefits Center at 1-855-4VzBens (1-855-489-2367). 
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